Town of Brooklyn Fee Schedule 2021-2022

	Permit	Deposit		
	Permit	Deposit		
Land Division	\$200			
Driveway Permit	\$300	Deposit \$1,500		
Field Road	\$200	Deposit \$1,500		
		Deposit \$1,500 mir	nimum: (\$100/uti	lity pole
lights-of-Way excavation, obstruction or		& \$1,000/ transmission tower proposed to be		
occupation (see Ord. #1.2)	\$75	erected)		
Manure Piping Installation (see Ord. #1.6)	\$75		-	
manare riping instantation (see ord. iii.o)	7/3			
	•		-	
Hall Rent - Resident	\$80	Deposit \$40, \$140 if alcohol on premises		
Hall Rent - Non Resident	\$150	Deposit \$75, \$175 if alcohol on premises		
Park Shelter Rent - Resident	\$30	·		~
Park Shelter Rent - Non Resident	\$50			
Public Hearing	\$100			
Special Meeting	\$200			
				-
Title Search/Real Estate Inquiry Fee	\$30			
	750		· ·= ·	
Copy Charge/page	\$ 0.20			
Class "B" Beer	\$100			
Class "C" Wine	\$100			
Tobacco	\$100		 :	
Operators License	\$25			
Class B liquor	\$500	· · —— ———		
Dog License - Altered (fixed)	\$17			
Dog License - Unaltered	\$22			
Kennel (up to 12 dogs, plus \$3 add'l for each dog over 12)	\$35			
NSF Check Fee	\$25			
e en				
			· 	
Fee Schedule Adopted: 12-12-2016, modified			Facility Management agency	

01/2/16/2021